Service item code Equipment item Description accessable code Suppliers name Supplier Code New Cost Code
EB101 Shower Commode
Stainless steel, attendant propelled, padded backrest,
swing back armrests, closed padded seat
CMDCB95875POC Cubro 958/75PC
J
EB102 Shower Commode
Stainless steel, attendant propelled, padded backrest,
swing back armrests, open padded seat
CMDCB95875PO Cubro 958/75PO J
EB103 Shower Commode
Stainless steel, self propelled, padded backrest, swing
back armrests, closed padded seat
CMDCB965/75PC Cubro 965/75PC
J
EB104 Shower Commode
Stainless steel, self propelled, padded backrest, swing
back armrests, open padded seat
CMDCB965/75PO Cubro 965/75PO J
EB105 Shower Commode Accessories – Pan and Cradle CMDCB75SP/75P Cubro 75SP/75P B
EB106 Shower Commode Accessories – Pail and Cradle CMDCB75BC/325 Cubro 75BS/325 B
EB120 Shower Commode
Stainless steel, self propelled, padded backrest, swing
back armrests, open padded seat
CMDCB965/75PO Cubro 965/75PO J
EB121 Shower Commode
Self Propelled Folding Stainless Steel Shower Commode
- No seat
CMDCB966 Cubro 966 J
EB122 Shower Commode
Attendant Propelled Folding Stainless Steel Shower
Commode - No seat
CMDCB960 Cubro 960 J
EB123 Shower Commode
Stainless steel, attendant propelled, padded backrest,
swing back armrests, closed padded seat
CMDCB959/75PC Cubro 959/75PC J
EB124 Shower Commode
Attendant Propelled Stainless Steel Reclining-back
Shower Commode - No accessories
CMDCB968 Cubro 968 J
EB125 Shower Commode
Attendant Propelled Full-reclining Stainless Steel
Shower Commode (Tilt in space) - No accessories
CMDCB970 Cubro 970 J
EB113 Transfer bench Padded Transfer Bench BTHCB241 Cubro 241 F
EB110 Shower cubical Shower Unit Only (excludes installation) SHOARSYSTEM Active Rehab J
EB111 Shower/Toilet cubical
Shower / Toilet Combo System (excludes installation)